

Producer:  
YOG s.r.o.  
Nádražní 455  
687 71 Bojkovice  
Czech

CZ 72850080 ES

## SPECIFICATION

01/12

**Product name:** Buttermilk Powder Roller

**Production** roller dried

**Ingredients** liquid buttermilk

**Standard:** Physical standard:  
powder without chalks and heterogeneous impurities  
Sensoric standard:  
**Colour:** milky white  
**Flavour:** milky  
**Taste:** milky

**Analyses:**

**Chemical analysis:**

Parameters	Values
Moisture	max. 4,5 %
milkfat	3,5% - 10
lactose	min 47%
protein	min. 30%
ash	max 9%
solubility index	max 15 ml
disc	A/B

**Microbiological analysis:**

TPC	KTJ/g	max 10 000
E.Coli	KTJ/g	negative
Staphylococcus Aureus	KTJ/g	$<1 \times 10^1$
Yeasts and moulds	KTJ/g	max. 50 / g
Salmonella in 25 g		negative
Streptococcus		negative
Enterobacteriaceae	KTJ/g	negative
Antibiotics		negative

**Alergens**

milk and milk products	yes
------------------------	-----

**Packing:** 800 kgs big bags with external PE cover / 25kgs paper bags with polyliner

**Shelf life:** 12/ 24 months from date of production

The radioactivity of the consignment, described above, is, based on monitoring, free of harmful radioactivity. The goods is fit for human consumption and the radioactivity is less than 5 BQ/ kg for CS 134/ CS 137.

**Spec. made by:**

Yog s.r.o.

**Date:**

2.1.2018